DATE
Feb 5
Feb 7
Feb 11
Feb 15
Feb 19

Feb 24-26
Mar 3-5
Mar 8
Mar 10
Mar 10-12
Mar 15
Mar 18
Mar 22
Mar 25
Mar 26
Mar 29
Apr1
Apr5
Apr 8
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 19
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 29

2022 Varsity Baseball Schedule

OPPONENT LOCATION
Hebron HS (scrimmage) Hebron HS
Hebron HS (Scrimmage) Liberty HS
Rockhill HS (scrimmage) Liberty HS

Boyd/Lake Highlands (Tri-Scrimmage) Boyd HS
Princeton/N Garland (Tri-scrimmage) Princeton HS

380 Invitational McKinney/Prosper
Wylie East Invitational Wylie East
Independence Liberty
Independence Independence
FISD Tourney of Champions FISD
Lebanon Trail Liberty
Lebanon Trail Lebanon Trail
Centennial Centennial
Centennial Liberty
Memorial Liberty
Heritage Heritage
Heritage Liberty
Frisco Frisco
Frisco* Liberty
Wakeland Liberty
Wakeland Wakeland
Reedy Liberty
Reedy Reedy
Memorial Memorial
Lone Star Lone Star
Lone Star** Liberty

District Games: BOLD
* Teacher appreciation Night

** Senior Night

Superintendent:  Dr. Mike Waldrip AD: Grace McDowelll

Principal: Ashley Rainwater Assist AD: Jerry Littlejohn, Chris Burtch, Becky Craig
Campus AC: Matt Swinnea & Ross reedy

Trainers: Anne Morton and Scott English

Head Coach: Scott McGarrh

Assist. Coaches:

Mickey Sepanek, Kenny Schiumo, and Ryan Houston

TIME
12:00
3:30

3:30
3:30/5:30
1:00/3:00

TBA
TBA
7:00
7:30
TBA
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
1:00
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
1:00
7:00
7:30



